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Diving

Saltos ornamentais / Plongeon

Men's Synchronised 10m Platform
Sincronizado plataforma 10m masculino / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - hommes

OQ@ Start Time 16:00 Final
Final / Finale
Detailed Results
Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés
Rank NOC Name Dive DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Code No. E1| E2| E3| E4| E5| E6| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5 |Points | Rank | Points | Rk [Behind
1| CHN [ CHEN Aisen 101B| 2.0| 9.5| 96| 95| 9.5| 98| 95| 95| 9.5| 9.5| 9.5( 95| 57.00 1| 57.00 1 0.00
LIN Yue 401B| 2.0| 95| 9.5| 95| 95| 9.5| 95| 95| 46| 9.5( 9.5( 9.5| 57.00 1| 114.00 1 0.00
307C| 3.4| 85| 8.5| 96| 9.5| 46| 96| 9.5| 96| 9.0 9.0| 95| 92.82 1| 206.82 1 0.00
207B| 3.6| 7.0| 6| 65| 86| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 85.32 3| 292.14 1 0.00
109C| 3.7 | 9.5| 95| 96| 95| 46| 9.5| 95| 9.5| 9.5| 10| 46|106.56 1| 398.70 1 0.00
5255B | 3.6 | 98| 9.0| 98| 96| 9.0| 9:6| 85| 9.5[ 9.0| 9.0( 9:5| 98.28 1| 496.98 1 0.00
2| USA | BOUDIA David 101B| 2.0| 96| 9.0| 98| 98| 95| 9.0| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 9.0| 9:5| 54.00 2| 54.00 2 3.00
JOHNSON Steele 201B| 2.0| 9.0| 85| 96| 85| 9.0| 96| 9.0| 9.0 85| 8.5| 96| 53.40 2| 107.40 2 6.60
407C| 3.2| 85| 8.5| 85| 85| 96| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 9.0| 9.0| 96| 83.52 2| 190.92 2| 15.90
307C| 3.4| 7.5| 6| 5| 96| 95| 9.0| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 85.68 2| 276.60 2| 15.54
109C| 3.7 | 6| 7.0 5| 88| 5| 7.5| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 85.47 4| 362.07 2| 36.63
5255B | 3.6 | 86| 96| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 85| 96| 9.0[ 9.0| 9.0( 96| 95.04 2| 457.11 2| 39.87
3| GBR | DALEY Thomas 403B| 2.0| 85| 9.0| 95| 85| 8.5| 85| 96| 85| 8.5( 8.5( 8.5| 51.60 =3| 51.60| =3 5.40
GOODFELLOW Daniel | 5331D| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 8:5| 8.5| 8:8| 85| 8:8| 8.0| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 49.80 =3 | 101.40 3| 12.60
407C| 3.2| 96| 85| 8.5| 5| 7.5| 8:6| 96| 8:6| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 79.68 4] 181.08 3| 25.74
307C| 3.4| 85| 96| 8.5| 5| 7.5| #5| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 5| 8.0 81.60 6| 262.68 5| 29.46
109C| 3.7 | 86| 8.0| 86| 86| 85| 8.0| 96| 8.5| 8:6| 8.5| 8.5| 92.13 2| 354.81 3| 43.89
207B| 3.6 | 85| 8.5| 85| 86| 5| 7.5| 8.5| 8.5| 8:6| 8.5| 85| 89.64 4| 444.45 3| 52.53
4| GER | HAUSDING Patrick 103B| 2.0| 85| 86| 8.0] 9.0| 85| 98| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 8.5| 51.00 =5 51.00| =5 6.00
KLEIN Sascha 403B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 85| 88| 85| 8.0| 86| 85| 8.0( 8.0( 8.0| 48.60 =6| 99.60| =6| 14.40
5253B | 3.2| #5| 65| 7.0| 88| 8.0| 85| 86| 8.0( 8.0( 8.0( 86| 74.88 7| 174.48 7| 32.34
207B| 3.6 | 86| 8.5( 85| 86| 8.0| 86| 9.0| 85| 8.5| 9.0| 96| 92.88 1| 267.36 3| 24.78
307C| 3.4| 86| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.0| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 84.66 5| 352.02 4| 46.68
5255B | 3.6| 7.0| 65| 75| 8.5| 8:8| 85| 8:6/ 8.0( 8.0| 8.5( 85| 86.40 5| 438.42 4| 58.56
5| MEX | GARCIA Ivan 401B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 98| 85| 9.0| 96| 96| 85| 8.5( 8.5( 8.5| 51.60 =3| 51.60| =3 5.40
SANCHEZ German 301B| 2.0 86| 85| 8.0| 85| 86| 8.0| 86| 8.5| 96| 8.0| 8.5| 49.20 5| 100.80 4| 13.20
5255B | 3.6 | 7.5| 5| #B| #8| #5| 7.0| 86| 7.5( 7.5| =6 7.5| 79.92 3| 180.72 4| 26.10
109C| 3.7 | 66| 6.0| 66| 80| 8.0| 88| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 82.14 5| 262.86 4| 29.28
207C| 3.3| 5| +0| 7.0| 86| 8.0| 86| 8.0| 5| 8.0 8.0| 85| 77.22 6| 340.08 5| 58.62
5156B | 3.8| 6.5| 65| 55| #8| 65| 6.5| 8.0 #5| 7.5| 8.0( 86| 83.22 7| 423.30 5| 73.68
6 | UKR | DOLGOV Maksym 201B| 2.0| 8.5| 86| 85| 86| 8.0| 80| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 86| 50.40 7| 50.40 7 6.60
GORSHKOVOZOV 301B| 2.0| 86| 8.5| 85| 5| 86| 7.5| 86| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 49.80 =3 | 100.20 5| 13.80
Oleksandr 5253B | 3.2| 75| 8.0| 86| 78| 7.5| 75| 86| 8.5| 8.0 8.5| 85| 77.76 6| 177.96| 6| 28.86
407C| 3.2| 85| 8.5| 98| 85| 95| 9.0] 9.0| 9.0| 85| 8.5| 96| 84.48 4| 262.44 6| 29.70
109C| 3.7 | 65| 6| 6.5| 4.0| 35| 45| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 6.5| 60| 68.82 7| 331.26 7| 67.44
5255B | 3.6 | 86| 8.0| 88| 85| 8.5| 85| 96| 85| 8.5[ 8.5( 8.5| 90.72 3| 421.98 6| 75.00
7 | RUS | MINIBAEV Viktor 401B| 2.0| 85| 98| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 86| 8:6| 96| 8.5( 8.5( 8.5| 51.00 =5 51.00| =5 6.00
SHLEIKHER Nikita 101B| 2.0| #5| 7.5| 5| 85| 9.0| 98| 8.0| 85| 8.0 5| 8.0| 48.60 =6| 99.60| =6| 14.40
307C| 34| 86| 5| 7.5| 5| 86| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 88| 7.5| 78.54 5| 178.14 5| 28.68
109C| 3.7 | 55| 45| 4.5| 0| 66| 6.5| 7.0| 6| 55| 6.5| 6.0 67.71 8| 245.85 7| 46.29
207B| 3.6 8.0| 86| 5| 86| 8.0| 86| 86| 8.5| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 87.48 3| 333.33 6| 65.37
5255B | 3.6 | 75| 7.5| 75| #8| 7.5| 8:6| 86| 8.0( 85| 8.0( 8.0| 84.24 6| 417.57 7| 79.41
8 | BRA | RONDINELLI Jackson 101B| 2.0| 86| 8.0| 88| 85| 88| 8.0| 8.5| 8.5( 8.5( 86| 85| 49.80 8| 49.80 8 7.20
PARISI Hugo 301B| 2.0| #5| 7.5| 5| 88| 85| 8.0| 86| 8.5| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 48.00 8| 97.80 8| 16.20
107B| 3.0| #5| 8.0| 88| 88| #5| 7.5| 86| 8.0( 8.0( 8.0 86| 71.10 8| 168.90 8| 37.92
407C| 3.2| 5| 65| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 6| 8.0| 8.0| 86| +6| 7.0] 70.08 7| 238.98 8| 53.16
207C| 3.3| +0| 7.5| +5| 4.0| 46| 3-5| 7.0| 6.5| 68| 6.0| 8| 61.38 8| 300.36 8| 98.34
5253B | 3.2| 7.5| 78| #5| 68| 6.5| 65| 7.5| #5| #6| 7.0( 7.0| 68.16 8| 368.52 8| 128.46
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver
No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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